Innovative, Rugged & Labor Saving Attachments
SPRAYERS
SPOT  ATV  UTILITY  SKID
TRAILER  3-POINT
w  w  w  .  r  a  n  k  i  n  e  q  c  o  .  c  o  m
SPOT SPRAYERS
MODELS GALLONS GPM PSI HAND GUN HOSE WEIGHT
LG-15-EC 15 1.0 35 Lever 15' 30
LG-13-P 15 2.1 60 Lever 15' 30
LG-28-SS 25 2.1 60 Pistol Grip 15' 30
LG-40-SS 40 3.8 45 Pistol Grip 25' 90
■■ 15, 25 & 40 gal. corrosion resistant polyethylene
	 tanks
■■ 12 volt diaphragm high-flo pump
■■ Detachable power harness with battery clips
■■ Moldboard wand clips
Pump and motor stop instantly when discharge is
closed. Diaphragm design eliminates troublesome shaft
seal. Pump can be run indefinitely without damage. Ball
bearing drive assures longer pump life. Excellent self-
priming capability. Santoprene diaphragms and vitron
valves are standard. Maximum
temperature of pumped liquid
160°F (71°C). Permanent
magnet motor and longer life
brushes. High-Flo Pump
MODELS GALLONS GPM PSI HAND GUN HOSE BOOM  NOZZLES COVERAGE WEIGHT
ATV-15-2 15 2.1 60 Lever 15' 2 80" 36
ATV-25-71 25 3.8 45 Lever 15' 7 140" 70
LG-3025 25 3.8 45 Pistol Grip 15' 3 30' 50
ATV sprayers include the premium high-flo pump
with a demand switch that operates only when liquid
flow is required. Pump and motor stop instantly when
discharge is closed. Diaphragm design eliminates

brushes.
■■ 15, 25 gallon corrosion resistant polyethylene
	 tanks
■■ 12 volt diaphragm high-flo pump
■■ Detachable power harness with battery clips
■■ Moldboard wand clips
■■ Pressure Gauge
High-Flo Pump
FEATURES:  LG SERIES
LG-15-EC                LG-28-SS LG-40-SS
LG-3025              ATV-15-2
FEATURES:  ATV BOOM SERIES
ATV SPRAYERS
TRAILER SPRAYERS
MODELS GALLONS GPM PSI HAND GUN HOSE BOOM  NOZZLES COVERAGE WEIGHT
LG-1500-303 15 2.1 60 Lever 15' 2 80" 65
LG-2500-303 25 2.1 60 Lever 15' 2 80" 70
TR-40-EX 40 2.1 60 Pistol Grip 25' 5 100" 205
High-Flo Pump
All trailer sprayers include the premium high-flo pump
with a demand switch that operates only when liquid

■■ Detachable power harness with battery clips
■■ Pressure gauge
■■ Ideal for utility vehicles
High-Flo Pump
FEATURES:   TRAILER BOOM SERIES
LG-2500-303               TR-40-EX
FEATURES:  UTL / SK SERIES
UTL-40-5         UTL-40-12VBL      SK-61-4R
Revised January 2015
Phone (800) 426-2009 / (509) 453-8271  Fax: (509) 457-2456
w  w  w  .  r  a  n  k  i  n  e  q  c  o  .  c  o  mE Q U I P M E N T  C O
3-POINT SPRAYERS
Note: Optional roundup resistant silvercast pumps available - add XL to the model number.
MODELS HITCH GALLONS GPM PSI PUMP WEIGHT
LG-27-3PT Cat. 1 25 9.76 300 Cast 103
LG-40-3PT-12V Cat. 1 40 2.1 60 12-Volt 80
LG55-3PT Cat. 1 55 9.76 300 Cast 180
LG-110-3PT Cat. 1 or 2 110 9.76 300 Cast 388
LG-150-3PT Cat. 1 or 2 150 9.76 300 Cast 449
LG-200-3PT Cat. 1 & 2 200 9.76 300 Cast 511
MODELS SPRAY WIDTH BOOM TYPE NOZZLE TYPE # OF NOZZLES NOZZLE SPACING WEIGHT
BK-70A 140" Folding Fan 7 20" 21
257-6 21' Folding Fan 13 20" 82
257-8 28' Folding Fan 17 20" 96